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2025 Club Service Pricing

Total (HST Included)
$144.00
$184.00

Price
$125.22
$160.00

Back Shop Services
Club Storage
Club Storage and Locker Bundle

Club and Cart Storage Bundle
Club, Cart and Locker Bundle

$169.56
$204.35

$195.00
$235.00
$ 43.48

Locker $ 50.00

Total (HST Included)
$320.00
$560.00
$720.00
$840.00
$900.00
$960.00

Price

$278.26
$486.96
$626.09
$730.43
$782.61
$834.78

Power Cart Packages
10 Round Package
20 Round Package
30 Round Package
40 Round Package
50 Round Package
60 Round Package

($32 / Round)
($28 / Round)
($24 / Round)
($21 / Round)
($18 / Round)
($16 / Round)
$950.00

Unlimited *Conditions Apply $1,092.50

Member Driving Range Packages Price Total (HST Included)

10 Tokens
20 Tokens
35 Tokens
50 Tokens
75 Tokens
100 Tokens
Unlimited*

($6.00/Reg Bucket)
($5.50/Reg Bucket)
($4.49/Reg Bucket)
($4.00/Reg Bucket)
($3.33/Reg Bucket)
($3.00Reg Bucket)

(Two Large Buckets/Day)

$52.17

$95.65

$136.52
$173.91
$217.39
$260.87
$304.35

$60.00

$110.00
$157.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00

Member/Guest Range Buckets

Warm-Up
Regular
Large

15 Balls
50 Balls
100 Balls

Price

Total (HST Included)

$2.61
$6.09
$10.00

www.trurogolfclub.com

$3.00
$7.00
$11.50



http://www.trurogolfclub.com/

