

2025 Club Service Pricing

Back Shop Services	Price	Total (HST Included)
Club Storage	\$125.22	\$144.00
Club Storage and Locker Bundle	\$160.00	\$184.00
Club and Cart Storage Bundle	\$169.56	\$195.00
Club, Cart and Locker Bundle	\$204.35	\$235.00
Locker	\$ 43.48	\$ 50.00
Power Cart Packages	Price	Total (HST Included)
10 Round Package (\$32 / Round)	\$278.26	\$320.00
20 Round Package (\$28 / Round)	\$486.96	\$560.00
30 Round Package (\$24 / Round)	\$626.09	\$720.00
40 Round Package (\$21 / Round)	\$730.43	\$840.00
50 Round Package (\$18 / Round)	\$782.61	\$900.00
60 Round Package (\$16 / Round)	\$834.78	\$960.00
Unlimited *Conditions Apply	\$950.00	\$1,092.50
Member Driving Range Packages	Price	Total (HST Included)
10 Tokens (\$6.00/Reg Bucket)	\$52.17	\$60.00
20 Tokens (\$5.50/Reg Bucket)	\$95.65	\$110.00
35 Tokens (\$4.49/Reg Bucket)	\$136.52	\$157.00
50 Tokens (\$4.00/Reg Bucket)	\$173.91	\$200.00
75 Tokens (\$3.33/Reg Bucket)	\$217.39	\$250.00
100 Tokens (\$3.00Reg Bucket)	\$260.87	\$300.00
Unlimited* (Two Large Buckets/Day)	\$304.35	\$350.00
Member/Guest Range Buckets	Price	Total (HST Included)
Warm-Up 15 Balls	\$2.61	\$3.00
Regular 50 Balls	\$6.09	\$7.00

www.trurogolfclub.com